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	[bookmark: _Hlk182581319]Regional Office
	Coordinator
	Telephone
	Email Address
	Assigned Regional Centers

	Headquarters SCDD
3831 North Freeway Blvd., Suite 125
Sacramento, CA 95834
	Hannah Dunham

	(916) 224-1976
	hannah.dunham@scdd.ca.gov 
	QA Project Manager

	Headquarters SCDD
3831 North Freeway Blvd., Suite 125
Sacramento, CA 95834
	Nancy Carlson-Zapata
	(916) 263-7919
	nancy.carlson-zapata@scdd.ca.gov 
	San Diego
Orange County
Golden Gate

	Bay Area
1515 Clay Street, Suite 803
Oakland, CA 94612
	Ron Usac
	(510) 286-0439
	ron.usac@scdd.ca.gov 
	East Bay
San Andreas

	Los Angeles County
411 N. Central Ave., Suite 620
Glendale, CA 91203
	Lia Cervantes-Lerma
Jenny Villanueva
	(818) 543-4631
	lia.cervantes-lerma@scdd.ca.gov 

jenny.villanueva@scdd.ca.gov 
	Eastern Los Angeles
Frank D. Lanterman
Harbor
North LA County
San Gabriel/Pomona
South Central LA
Westside

	North State
520 Cohasset Rd., Suite 170
Chico, CA 95926
	Sarah Wirrig
	(530) 895-4027
	sarah.wirrig@scdd.ca.gov 
	Far Northern
North Bay
Redwood Coast

	North Valley Hills
2529 W. March Lane, Suite 105
Stockton, CA 95207
	George Lewis
	(209) 473-6930
	george.lewis@scdd.ca.gov 
	Alta California
Central Valley
Valley Mountain

	San Bernadino
685 East Carnegie Drive, # 125
San Bernardino, CA 92408
	Vacant

	(909) 890-1259
	sanbernadino@scdd.ca.gov 
	Kern
Tri-Counties 
Inland


Hannah Dunham, QA Project Manager Hannah.Dunham@scdd.ca.gov  (916) 263-8132
